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Hora salida
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024

Kong Race

Clasificacion categoria GE

Dorsal
487
1013
683
506
321
482
209
1513
2012
939
7505
744
906
1495
918
116
157
182
232
302
334
383

Nombre

ORTEGA SANCHEZ DANIEL
GUIRAO JEREMIAS

ALGABA RAMIREZ LOREN
GARCIA PéREZ LUIS MANUEL
ZARAGOSI GARCIA RICARD
TROYANO IBAREZ ALEJANDRO
VALL SALA JORDI

GALLARDO BAUTISTA CRISTIAN
CLEMENTE GIMéNEZ ADRIAN
GIMENEZ MARTINEZ FERNANDO
CABRERA CASTARO DANIEL
CONEJO ARES

CARDEAOSO OLAVE MANUEL
REBOLLO DiAZ ALBERT
OCHANDO HURTADO CARLOS
MORENO MARTIN SANTI
G3MEZ SOLA ALEJANDRO
LLORT BARAIBAR LUIS MIGUEL
GARCIA LIRIA VICTOR

MOTA ROVIRA SERGI

BORDES GARCIA XAVIER
HOEKSTRA ARJAN

cLuB

FOTLIFIT

ANTS GYM

ZUAS SAB

ARENA PALACE
TEAM XXX BLACK MAMBA
FOT-LI FIT
CROSSFITQB
TITANS
BARRAKONG

OCR ARAGON
PERCUTEAM
THUNDER RACERS
DENONTZAT
THUNDER RACERS
UNITTEAM
CROSSFIT QB

QB CROSSFIT
THUNDER RACERS
BARRAKONG
TEAM XXX BLACK MAMBA
INDEPENDIENTE
OUTDOOR CIRCUIT

PosCat
1
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Categoria

GGEE 35-39 M
GGEE 30-34 M
GGEE 30-34 M
GGEE 40-44 M
GGEE 40-44 M
GGEE 30-34 M
GGEE 25-29 M
GGEE 30-34 M
GGEE 35-39 M
GGEE 40-44 M
GGEE 45-49 M
GGEE 45-49 M
GGEE 55-59 M
GGEE 40-44 M
GGEE 45-49 M
GGEE 35-39 M
GGEE 40-44 M
GGEE 35-39 M
GGEE 40-44 M
GGEE 40-44 M
GGEE 30-34 M
GGEE 50-54 M

Tiempo Oficial

01:00:23,000
01:06:50,000
01:08:40,000
01:09:51,000
01:11:46,000
01:13:11,000
01:15:37,000
01:16:02,000
01:18:30,000
01:20:14,000
01:21:13,000
01:21:35,000
01:22:25,000
01:25:26,000
01:38:15,000

Puntos

100
90,3
87,9
86,4
84,1
82,5
79,9
79,4
76,9
75,3
74,3
74.0
73,3
70,7
61,5



DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC

09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024

415
423
424
427
448
450
456
515
520
524
530
552
555
593
619
728
745
777
818
834
844
895
912
919
921
932

1099

1127

1191

1471

SARDINE CARBONES PAU
GASTON ARQUES MARC

PRAT VERICAT JORDI
MARTINEZ MOLINA FRANCISCO JAVIER
MORENO MARTINEZ XAVIER
MOLINé JESUS

SAEZ SERRA MARC

CORA RAUL

JESGS HERNANDEZ DAVID
PEREZ ALUART AARON
GONZALEZ ARRABAL ANTONIO
VERDAGUER RUIZ MARC
BERGADA LASECA FREDERIC
COLL VILA EDUARD
ADSUARA CANOS JOSE PASCUAL
PADILLA VILASECA ASIER
DOMINGO UBEDA DANIEL
ZURDO ASTORGA SERGI
OTEROS MARTINEZ ARNAU
ASENSIO DIAZ IAN

ZURDO FERNANDEZ SERGIO
PORTELL ORS ORIOL
MOMING VILLEGAS ORIOL
AMOEDO HERV4S DAVID
MURNOZ VIDES AITOR

CELMA LLUIS

LOPEZ CROSS GUILLERMOS
JIMéNEZ LOZANO CARLOS
MACEDO ARTUR JORDI
HERRAEZ FARRAS RUBEN

SPARRACS TEAM
TEAMDESTROYER

TEAM XXX BLACK MAMBA

UNIT-TEAM

OLLLU RACERS
THUNDER RACERS
TEAM DESTROYER
UNIT TEAM
THUNDER RACERS
FOT-LIFIT

UNIT TEAM

FOTLI
PERCUTEAM
OLLU RACERS

BETXi CROSS TRAINING

BARRAKONG

VB SPORT

ZUAS SAB
PERCUTEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
ZUAS SAB
SPARRACS TEAM
CROSSFIT QB
FOT-LI FIT
TITAN'S

FOTLIFIT TEAM
OLYMPUS TEAM
WARRIORS TEAM
PERCUTEAM
MYRMIDONS TEAM

GGEE 40-44 M
GGEE 30-34 M
GGEE 40-44 M
GGEE 40-44 M
GGEE 30-34 M
GGEE 40-44 M
GGEE 25-29 M
GGEE 25-29 M
GGEE 50-54 M
GGEE 20-24 M
GGEE +60 M
GGEE 40-44 M
GGEE 35-39 M
GGEE 35-39 M
GGEE 35-39 M
SUB 20M
GGEE 40-44 M
SUB 20M
GGEE 20-24 M
GGEE 20-24 M
GGEE 45-49 M
GGEE 35-39 M
GGEE 30-34 M
GGEE 25-29 M
GGEE 30-34 M
GGEE 40-44 M
GGEE 40-44 M
GGEE 40-44 M
GGEE 25-29 M
GGEE 45-49 M



DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC

09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024

1500
1634
1681
1804
1923
1994
2216
3252
3333
972
2504
44
76
84
202
248
416
1195
1466
1710
1818
2811

CAMATS MONZ6 EDU
LANCIONI BRUNO

MEDINA BARON CESAR

MARCO FERRER ALBERT

SOLER MORENO JUAN CARLOS
SOLER MORENO JOSé ANTONIO

GAVIRIA GARCIA JUAN FERNANDO

MARINé CASAD6 ROGER
OROBITG MARC

ALCALa SERRANO GEMMA
SaNCHEZ CANO LAURA
GUTIéRREZ GOMEZ VANESA
PELEGRIN MAR

GARCIA CANDEL ANA
ARANDIA FERNANDEZ ITXASO
SIMGAN PILAR

SaNCHEZ ARCARONS AIDA
FABREGAS MERCE

DiAZ PORTOLES SUSANA

DE PARDI CELIS PRISCILA
MADUERO BLAYA LORENA
LEONARDO ROBERTO ANDREIA

THUNDER RACERS

BRAVE BULLS POWERED BY CLONAPURE

OCR ARAGON

TEAM XXX BLACKMAMBA
BARRAKONG

TEAM BARRAKONG
PERCUTEAM

PERCUTEAM

BARRAKONG

FOT-LI FIT

WARRIORS TEAM

ZUAS SAB

THUNDER RACERS
T-KONGS OCR
INDEPENDIENTE
BARRAKONG

SPARRACS TEAM

TEAM XXX BLACK MAMBA
ZUAS SAB

ZUAS SAB

EPIC RACE

TEAM XXX BLACK MAMBA

GGEE 55-59 M
GGEE 30-34 M
GGEE 40-44 M
GGEE 30-34 M
GGEE 55-59 M
GGEE 55-59 M
GGEE 30-34 M
GGEE 30-34 M
GGEE 25-29 M
GGEE 35-39 F
GGEE 30-34 F
GGEE 40-44 F
GGEE 40-44 F
GGEE 25-29 F
GGEE 25-29 F
GGEE 30-34 F
GGEE 35-39 F
GGEE 25-29 F
GGEE 50-54 F
GGEE 30-34 F
GGEE 30-34 F
GGEE 30-34 F



